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                	零件编号	下载&订购	功能描述	制造商&上传企业	LOGO
	FDC6306P
	文件：2.10516 Mbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Dual P-Channel 20V (D-S) MOSFET

Features
Vos=-20V,lp=-3A
Ros(on)=120mQ@Ves=-2.5V(Typ)
Roson)=85mQ@Ves=-4.5V(Typ)
HighPowerandcurrenthandingcapability
Leadfreeproductisacquired
SurfaceMountPackage
	TECHPUBLICTECH PUBLIC Electronics co LTD
台舟電子台舟電子股份有限公司

	

	FDC6306P
	文件：235.41 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	Dual P-Channel 2.5V Specified PowerTrench??MOSFET

GeneralDescription
TheseP-Channel2.5VspecifiedMOSFETsareproducedusingFairchildSemiconductorsadvancedPowerTrenchprocessthathasbeenespeciallytailoredtominimizeon-stateresistanceandyetmaintainlowgatechargeforsuperiorswitchingperformance.
Thesedeviceshavebeendesig
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半导体飞兆/仙童半导体公司

	

	FDC6306P
	文件：1.94721 Mbytes
Page：9 Pages


	Dual P-Channel 20 V (D-S) MOSFET
	VBSEMIVBsemi Electronics Co. Ltd
微碧半导体微碧半导体（台湾）有限公司

	

	6306-RC
	文件：426.78 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Varnished Chokes
	BournsBourns Inc.
伯恩斯（邦士）

	

	A6306
	文件：487.13 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	REGULATOR 300mA HIGH PSRR, LINEAR REGULATOR

DESCRIPTION
A6306seriesisagroupofpositivevoltageoutput,lowpowerconsumption,lowdropoutvoltageregulator.A6306canprovideoutputvalueintherangeof1.0V~4.4Vevery0.1Vstep.Italsocanbecustomizedoncommand.
A6306includeshighaccuracyvoltagereference,erroramplifier,c
	AITSEMIAiT Semiconductor Inc.
AiT創瑞科技

	

	ADM6306
	文件：199.31 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	Multiple Input Programmable Supervisory ICs

GENERALDESCRIPTION
TheADM6305/ADM6306aredualvoltagesupervisorsdesignedtomonitortwosuppliesandprovidearesetsignaltoDSP-andmicroprocessor-basedsystems.Lowsupplycurrentandasmallformfactormakethesedevicessuitableforportableandbatteryoperatedapplications.
FEATUR
	ADAnalog Devices
亚德诺亚德诺半导体技术有限公司

	

	AN6306
	文件：200.89 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	VTR Recording Video Signal Processing Circuit

Features
●Thefunctionsconsistof:
VideoAGCcircuit
Pre-emphasiscircuit
Dynamic-emphasiscircuit
White/Darkclip
FMmodulator
●Supplyvoltage:5V
	PanasonicPanasonic Corporation
松下松下电器

	

	AN6306
	文件：2.43533 Mbytes
Page：31 Pages


	SEMICONDUCTORS
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分类制造商
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	文件：200.89 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	VTR Recording Video Signal Processing Circuit

Features
●Thefunctionsconsistof:
VideoAGCcircuit
Pre-emphasiscircuit
Dynamic-emphasiscircuit
White/Darkclip
FMmodulator
●Supplyvoltage:5V
	PanasonicPanasonic Corporation
松下松下电器

	

	ASM6306C
	文件：497.74 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	VERY LOW-COST VOICE SYNTHESIZER WITH 4-BIT MICROPROCESSOR

GeneralDescription

TheASM5206Cisverylowcostvoicesynthesizerwith4-bitmicroprocessor.Ithasvariousfeaturesincluding4-bitALU,ROM,RAM,I/Oports,timers,clockgenerator,watchdogtimer(WDT),voicesynthesizer,etc.Itconsistsof22instructionsinthedevice.WithCMOStechnolog
	APLUSAPLUS
APLUS

	

	CPH6306
	文件：42.19 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Ultrahigh-Speed Switching Applications

Features
•LowONresistance.
•Ultrahigh-speedswitching.
•4Vdrive.
	SANYOSanyo
三洋三洋电机株式会社

	

	CTNS-6306S
	文件：440.27 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Fast Recovery and High Power Diode

Features
TheCTNS-6306Sisahighpowerdiodeofthelow-noiseandlowlosswhichrealizeapeakreversevoltageof600V.Typicalforwardvoltagedropof1.15Visrealizedbyoptimizingtherelationshipoftrade-offbetweenVFandtrr.IthasthecharacteristicssuitforPFCcircuitofDCMand
	SankenSanken Electric Co Ltd.
三垦日本三垦

	

	EN6306A
	文件：92.81 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	DC / DC Converter Applications
	SANYOSanyo
三洋三洋电机株式会社

	



            

		
        
            
                详细参数

            

            	型号：FDC6306P

	功能描述：MOSFET SSOT-6 P-CH -20V 

	RoHS：否 

	制造商：STMicroelectronics 

	晶体管极性：N-Channel 

	汲极/源极击穿电压：650 V 

	闸/源击穿电压：25 V 

	漏极连续电流：130 A 电阻汲极/源极 

	RDS（导通）：0.014 Ohms 

	配置：Single 

	安装风格：Through Hole 

	封装/箱体：Max247 

	封装：Tube 



            

        

        
            	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	深圳市高捷芯城科技有限公司
	FDC6306P
	ON(安森美)
	2021+
	NA/原盒
	15169
	原厂原装,别人涨价我不涨
	询价
	中天科工半导体（深圳）有限公司
	FDC6306P
	FAIRCHILD/仙童
	23+
	SSOT-6
	45000
	热卖优势现货
	询价
	深圳诚思涵科技有限公司
	FDC6306P
	FAIRCHILD
	16+
	SSOT-6
	13500
	进口原装现货/价格优势!
	询价
	深圳市豪迈兴电子有限公司
	FDC6306P
	FAIRCHILD
	2339+
	SOT23-6
	6231
	假一罚十,公司原装现货。精准库存,特价热卖!
	询价
	深圳市壹芯创科技有限公司
	FDC6306P
	FAIRCHILD
	22+
	SOT23
	3000
	只做原装正品!现货库存!公司可开16点增值税发票!
	询价
	深圳市金华微盛电子有限公司
	FDC6306P
	ON/安森美
	2019+
	TSOP-6
	78550
	原厂渠道 可含税出货
	询价
	深圳市安富世纪电子有限公司
	FDC6306P
	FAIRCHILD/仙童
	20+
	SOT23-6
	57600
	现货很近!原厂很远!只做原装
	询价
	深圳市泓利达微科技有限公司
	FDC6306P
	FAIRCHILD/仙童
	21+
	SOT-23-6
	333888
	原装正品专业直销
	询价
	深圳市亿智腾科技有限公司
	FDC6306P
	ON/安森美
	2021+
	
	3580
	原装现货/15年行业经验欢迎询价
	询价
	深圳市拓亿芯电子有限公司
	FDC6306P
	ON/安森美
	21+
	SOT23-6
	15000
	代理原装现货,假一赔十
	询价


        

        更多FDC6306P供应商
            更新时间2024-3-8 16:01:00
        

        
          
            相关规格书

            更多
          

          	FDC6310P
	FDC6318P
	FDC6321C
	FDC6324L
	FDC6326L
	FDC6327C-CUTTAPE
	FDC6330L
	FDC6331L
	FDC6333C
	FDC634P
	FDC637BNZ
	FDC638P
	FDC6392S
	FDC6401N/BKN
	FDC6420C
	FDC642P_F085
	FDC645N
	FDC653N
	FDC655AN
	FDC6561AN
	FDC658P
	FDC8601
	FDC86244
	FDC8884
	FDCB-37P1AENTI2/1-LF
	FDCC1601E-FLYYBW-91LE
	FDCC1602L-FLYYBW-51LK
	FDCC1602L-FLYYBW-91LE
	FDCC1602N-FLYYBW-51LR
	FDCC1602N-NSWBBW-91LE
	FDCC1604A-FLYYBW-51LK
	FDCC1604A-NSWBBW-91LE
	FDCC2004C-FLYYBW-51LK
	FDCC2004C-FLYYBW-91LE
	FDCNXSTCM39S132X
	FDD050N03B
	FDD10AN06A0_F085
	FDD1-17251CBLW32
	FDD1-17251EBLW32
	FDD120AN15A0_F085
	FDD13AN06A0
	FDD14AN06LA0_F085
	FDD1600N10ALZ
	FDD16AN08A0
	FDD18N20LZ


        


        
          
            相关库存

	        更多
          

          	FDC6312P
	FDC6320C
	FDC6323L
	FDC6325L
	FDC6327C
	FDC6329L
	FDC6330L-CUTTAPE
	FDC6331L-CUTTAPE
	FDC633N
	FDC637AN
	FDC638APZ
	FDC638P/BKN
	FDC6401N
	FDC640P
	FDC642P
	FDC6432SH
	FDC6506P
	FDC654P
	FDC655BN
	FDC658AP
	FDC855N
	FDC8602
	FDC8878
	FDC8886
	FDCB-37S1AENT2/1-LF
	FDCC1601E-NSWBBW-91LE
	FDCC1602L-FLYYBW-51LR
	FDCC1602L-NSWBBW-91LE
	FDCC1602N-FLYYBW-91LE
	FDCC1602N-RNNYBW-16LE
	FDCC1604A-FLYYBW-51LR
	FDCC1604A-RNNYBW-16LE
	FDCC2004C-FLYYBW-51LR
	FDCC2004C-RNNYBW-16LE
	FDCPSPTAN13S132X
	FDD10AN06A0
	FDD10N20LZTM
	FDD1-17251DBLW32
	FDD120AN15A0
	FDD120AN15A0-CUTTAPE
	FDD13AN06A0_F085
	FDD15-12D1
	FDD1600N10ALZD
	FDD16AN08A0_F085
	FDD20AN06A0_F085
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